
Penelope stands out as a flush mount with flare. The fluted ceramic shade is simply divine, featuring a vintage gold leaf 
interior that lends an earthiness to the design. An opaque shade houses a single light source, diffusing the light naturally. 

FINISHES

Height
Width/Diameter
Minimum Height
Maximum Height
Canopy/Backplate
Hanging Type
Weight

6.50"
14.00"
0.00"
0.00"

6.82lb

5.00"

DIMENSIONS

Aged Brass (AGB)

GLASS/SHADES

Attachment
Color

Material

LAMPING/ELECTRICAL

Bulb Included No
Socket Type E26 Medium Base

Bulb 1

Wattage 15w
Voltage 120

SHIPPING
Carton 1 45" x 45" x 30"
Carton 1 Weight 8lb
Shipping Method Truck Only

PENELOPE
H666501-AGB/CSW
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